R

TURNER
CARS

Unit 3 Lynwood Business Centre, Courtauld Way, Campsie Ind Estate. Eglinton, Derry - Londonderry, BT47

3XX

Office: 02871811937 | Richard: 07545641233 | Ciaran: 07403259108

Seat Ibiza 1.4 TDI Ecomotive S A/C 5dr | Jan
2017

SORRY NOW SOLD!

SORRY NOW SOLD!

SORRY NOW SOLD!
SORRY NOW SOLD!
SORRY NOW SOLD!

SORRY NOW SOLD!
Vehicle Features

'Lights On' warning buzzer, 2 folding remote keys with window
open/close function, 3 cupholders, 3 point seatbelts on all 3 rear
seats, 4 speakers, 12V accessory power point in centre console,
15" steel wheels, ABS, Active front headrests, Air conditioning,
Bluetooth system, Body coloured bumpers, Child locks on rear
doors, Deadlocks, Diesel particulate filter, Digital Audio
Broadcast (DAB) Tuner, Digital clock, Driver/passenger sunvisors
and vanity mirrors, Driver and passenger airbags, Dust/pollen
filter, Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric
headlight adjustment, Electronic engine immobiliser, ESP+EBA,
Folding rear seats, Front/rear floor mats, Front courtesy lights,
Front door pockets, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Front
side airbags, Height/reach adjust steering wheel, Height
adjustable driver's seat, Height adjustable front/rear head
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

39000
Diesel
Manual
White
1422

93

A (£0 p/a)
Hatchback
13E
FD66ZNM

4061mm
1693mm
1445mm
5

292L

1630KG
475KG

68.9MPG

85.6MPG

78.5MPG

45L
5 SPEED

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



restraints, Illuminated glovebox, Isofix system on outer rear Top Speed:
seats, Low fuel warning light, Media system touch pack - ibiza,
Moulty cloth upholstery, Multi-Collision braking, One touch
electric front windows, Rear wiper, Remote central locking,
Seatbelt warning, SEAT logo boot release, Service interval
indicator, Speed sensitive power steering, Steering column with
mounted audio controls, Tinted glass, Trip computer, Tyre
pressure monitoring system, Volumetric alarm with back up horn

Engine Power BHP:
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Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

107MPH
13s
73.8BHP
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