

Unit 3 Lynwood Business Centre, Courtauld Way, Campsie Ind Estate. Eglinton, Derry - Londonderry, BT47 3XX

Office: 02871811937 | Richard: 07545641233 | Ciaran: 07403259108

Seat Ibiza 1.4 TDI Ecomotive S A/C 5dr | Jan 2017

SORRY NOW SOLD!







SORRY NOW SOLD!

SORRY NOW SOLD!

SORRY NOW SOLD!

SORRY NOW SOLD!

SORRY NOW SOLD!

Vehicle Features

'Lights On' warning buzzer, 2 folding remote keys with window open/close function, 3 cupholders, 3 point seatbelts on all 3 rear seats, 4 speakers, 12V accessory power point in centre console, 15" steel wheels, ABS, Active front headrests, Air conditioning, Bluetooth system, Body coloured bumpers, Child locks on rear doors, Deadlocks, Diesel particulate filter, Digital Audio Broadcast (DAB) Tuner, Digital clock, Driver/passenger sunvisors and vanity mirrors, Driver and passenger airbags, Dust/pollen filter, Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric headlight adjustment, Electronic engine immobiliser, ESP+EBA, Folding rear seats, Front/rear floor mats, Front courtesy lights, Front door pockets, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Front side airbags, Height/reach adjust steering wheel, Height adjustable driver's seat, Height adjustable front/rear head

Miles:	39000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1422
CO2 Emission:	93
Tax Band:	A (£0 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	13E
Reg:	FD66ZNM

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4061mm
Width:	1693mm
Height:	1445mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	292L
Gross Weight:	1630KG
Max. Loading Weight:	475KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	68.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	85.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	78.5MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	45L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED



restraints, Illuminated glovebox, Isofix system on outer rear seats, Low fuel warning light, Media system touch pack - ibiza, Moulty cloth upholstery, Multi-Collision braking, One touch electric front windows, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Seatbelt warning, SEAT logo boot release, Service interval indicator, Speed sensitive power steering, Steering column with mounted audio controls, Tinted glass, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitoring system, Volumetric alarm with back up horn

Top Speed: 107MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 13s

Engine Power BHP: 73.8BHP

